

TIP NO W-5705B, W-5705L, W-5705D 0.000 MI
 FED AID NO HSIP-1012(011), HSIP-0001(152), HSIP-0401(282)
 W-5705B, W-5705D AND W-5705L SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
 SR 1012 AT CLANTON ST IN WAKE; US 401 AT SR 1270 IN FRANKLIN US 1 AT SR 1127 IN FRANKLIN

		FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC				
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	5500.00	12155.97	7000.00			
0002	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	2000.00	1813.61	6800.00			
0003	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	4 EA	725.00	2900.00	724.54	2898.16	870.00	3480.00
0004	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	3,300 LF	3.85	12705.00	2.33	7689.00	2.15	7095.00
0005	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	13 EA	750.00	9750.00	756.87	9839.31	745.00	9685.00
0006	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	6 EA	950.00	5700.00	863.85	5183.10	965.00	5790.00
0007	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	350 LF	3.50	1225.00	4.15	1452.50	3.90	1365.00
0008	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	50 LF	50.00	2500.00	6.81	340.50	7.15	357.50
0009	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (3 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	25 LF	12.00	300.00	8.73	218.25	16.30	407.50
0010	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	7 EA	375.00	2625.00	481.11	3367.77	435.00	3045.00
0011	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	50.00	50.00	198.52	198.52	395.00	395.00
0012	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	700 LF	2.88	2016.00	1.55	1085.00	1.55	1085.00
0013	7576000000-N	SP	METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE	4 EA	9515.10	38060.40	8574.64	34298.56	8290.00	33160.00
0014	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	4 EA	1050.00	4200.00	1023.99	4095.96	1205.00	4820.00
0015	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	16 CY	825.00	13200.00	1153.75	18460.00	1335.00	21360.00
0016	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	3 EA	1800.00	5400.00	1894.96	5684.88	2155.00	6465.00
0017	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	2 EA	12825.00	25650.00	13831.71	27663.42	14600.00	29200.00
0018	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	14 EA	105.00	1470.00	117.67	1647.38	170.00	2380.00
0019	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	2 EA	350.00	700.00	587.19	1174.38	455.00	910.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	135951.40	TOTAL	139266.27	TOTAL	144800.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	135951.40	SUB-TOTAL	139266.27	SUB-TOTAL	144800.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC				1	135951.40					
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC				2	139266.27					
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC				3	144800.00					